__ EUI!IT YCiLASS1 (CAT IQ 00j1POCNUMSE
9-0 ~PROJECT APPRA15L REPORT (PAR)
Y 0 OBLIAlNAN r 004 PRO.JKCT0Q&~ ~ ~9gU.S. 	 TITLE
culta r e v e lopm'I -1Or1 LscrFY IFY
~r '"-	 Fishez'ie
i~ ~~~~f iid J,, 	 ;....
TABLE 	 .U.D.NG -r * liNG~fNRN - ';;~O6
SERVICES PARTICIPANTS COMMOIDTIE OTHER COSTA RPERSONNEL

Inthe case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code incolumnsb and c,using the coding guide provided below, n nt
TYPE d.b 	 c a.TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
.U.5, CONTRACTOR 0. PARTICIPATING IMPLEMENTING CODEC COTACT(- BLAKEFO
2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY AGNYPS/4 	 BANK/USEb. 	 C. VOLAG NO. A~' S
~w. 3, THIRD COUNTRY I. UNIEST
CONTRACTOR9 2. NON-PROFIT 1
- - Af~OO4. 	 PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION
AGENCY
 3, ARCHITECTURAL & U.So Conlsultants. Inc-O .1 7AD49.
5. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING
6. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2
5. OTH.ER COMMERCIAL
17. OTHER: 3.
Technical consi Ltant
PART I -. PROJECT IMPACT 	 ~1?
'<-~Il-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of teprinclpal events Inthe history of the project
this shouid come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectivenesssince the last PAR. 'Following
-' " . -* 7 'V *.and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1)overall performance and effectiveness of project' Implementation Inachieving stated'project targets;
- V(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans; ;7
(3)tanticipated results compared to costs, Iea efficiency inresource utilization;'
-tinesure
1' V the continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec'
- (4)
orinthe above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken planned.The narrative can
Include
i'V--V*best be done after the rest.of PART I Is completed. It should Integrate the partial analyses InI-B and I-C Into an overall balanced
The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent., Ilfthe evalu.ation In-the appraisal of the project's Impact.
V;.previous PAR has not significantly changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
T I(Cie nIU	 V'sstate-FRu ,V ;' 	 4'VV
VRRATIVE GO NA FRPR -(Cniuonform AID 12?51as necessary).:VV~~~4~~V4
~V" F'P is a listing of acconiplishments since :the'date of the lat PAROctoe'ollowing
ase, VtoneV additional market-fish culture pon copee~VV.~VCostructionl of
~ ~TE.~i DAIRCO~* SGNATURE
AV
PPROVAL~'
4tUn-aq..2e
V
V,
OICT NUMGUK " :
. RIYCASIFIATION -f']Uno]. sifited
PAR CORT INUATION SHEET
phistben providd onthetorm. Idsntifyeach
Thi at Isto beused forany tT Sectiors for which safcetpc
5 t artiv byijts'Psa'nd Section Deslpgation.,
rzueted,, ad' onei~ve additional market-fihand f in~rling-rea ig p d
,nd started~lat Luiang,, Prabaz "cii land recently purchased wrby the RLG;'addtonal hnadfiicrtuetest~ponds modification,,,a~ reservoir dike;arkaLisht-,se~eding (4 each),